
STOP TO TORINO OUTLET VILLAGE

Lingotto Fiera Via Nizza 230 fermata GTT Sadem 9:30 11:30 14:30* 16:30

Via Nizza 151 fermata GTT Carducci Nord 9:35 11:35 14:35* 16:35

Piazza C. Felice 20 ang. via ROMA 9:45 11:45 14:45* 16:45

Corso Vinzaglio ang. Corso Vittorio - lato edicola 9:48 11:48 14:48* 16:48

Corso Bolzano Stallo n°13 9:50 11:50 14:50* 16:50

Piazza Castello fermata GTT linea 13 - lato portici 9:58 11:58 14:58* 16:58

Via Po angolo Via delle Rosine fermata GTT n. 476 linea 13 10:00 12:00 15:00* 17:00

Piazza Vittorio Veneto fermata GTT n. 478 linea 13 10:02 12:02 15:02* 17:02

Corso G. Cesare - fermata GTT Scotellaro linea 46 10:20 12:20 15:20* 17:20

Torino Stazione Stura 10:24 12:24 15:24* 17:24

TORINO OUTLET VILLAGE 10:30 12:30 15:30* 17:30

SHUTTLE BUS

TORINOOUTLETVILLAGE.COM

STOP FROM TORINO OUTLET VILLAGE

TORINO OUTLET VILLAGE 10:30 13:30 15:30* 19:00

Stazione Stura 10:36 13:38 15:36* 19:06

Corso G. Cesare - fermata GTT Scotellaro linea 46 10:40 13:40 15:40* 19:10

Piazza Vittorio Veneto fermata GTT n. 478 linea 13 10:58 13:58 15:58* 19:28

Via Po angolo Via delle Rosine fermata GTT n. 476 linea 13 11:00 14:00 16:00* 19:30

Piazza Castello fermata GTT linea 13 - lato portici 11:02 14:02 16:02* 19:32

Corso Bolzano Stallo n°13 11:10 14:10 16:10* 19:40

Corso Vinzaglio ang. Corso Vittorio - lato edicola 11:12 14:12 16:12* 19:42

Piazza C. Felice 20 ang. via ROMA 11:15 14:15 16:15* 19:45

Via Nizza 108 fermata GTT Carducci Nord 11:25 14:25 16:25* 19:55

Lingotto Fiera Via Nizza 230 fermata GTT Sadem 11:30 14:30 16:30* 20:00

TORINO – TORINO OUTLET VILLAGE
FROM FRIDAY TO MONDAY

*Shuttle buses only run on Saturdays, Sundays and holidays.

Return ticket: €5 adults, free for kids under 12.




